
MENU
BREAKFAST

TREATS

PANINIS

DELICIOUS DISCOVERIES

BREAKFAST BOARD 19.25
TWO PEOPLE

AREPA CON QUESO
Stuffed Cheese white Corn Cake

AREPA DE CHOCLO/CACHAPA
Sweet Corn Cake with cheese

PANDEYUCA
Cassava Cheese Bread

PANDEBONO 
Cheese Bread

COOKIES & SCONES
CAKE POPS

4.25
3.15

5.25

6.90

2.25

2.25

BUNUELO 2.25

1. THREE OPTIONS between pandebono, pandeyuca
or bunuelo
2. ONE OPTION between arepa blanca or cachapa.

PROTEIN SHAKEVEGAN EGG MUFFINS

HAM AND CHEESE
SEASONAL

PANDEYUCA (4) EXPERIENCE

KETO BROWNIE

MACARONS (ONE)

CHURROS- PICK ONE 
(guava, dulce de leche or nutella)

LATIN CHARCUTERIE (FOUR PEOPLE)
Colombian sausage and yucca

LATIN CHARCUTERIE
(ONE PERSON)
Colombian sausage and yucca

EMPANADA ARGENTINA
Beef, Chicken.
 

3. INCLUDES COLOMBIAN SAUSAGE 

12.5

15.5

7.508.5

5.5

1.25

10

33.5

6.5
Cassava cheese bread experience sweet
Guava and Dulce de leche

Turkey/ham, cheese, tomato,
 arugula, and avocado

CAVA
Burrata, basil, tomatoes.

Chocolate/Vanilla protein powder, brew coffee,
banana, almond milk and PB2

BRUT 18.5

14.5

9.75

4.75

MINI TEQUENOS (3) 
Venezuelan cheese fingers

5

SALADS
Add ham or turkey ham for $2

BUBBLES
Arugula, black olive, cherry tomatoes,
mushrooms, mozarella cheese, avocado,
balsamic vinagrette

CAPRESSE
Cherry, tomatoes, basil, burrata

16.5

12.5

SWEET
Arugula, strawberries, feta cheese, walnuts,
avocado

12.5



 GLUTEN FREE CUPCAKES 4.89

PIZZAS

SHARING BOARD

PARING - FLIGHTS

CUPCAKES (Subject to in-store availability)

SUGAR FREE CUPCAKES (Available by Preorder) 4.89

KETO CUPCAKES 4.99
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA

QUATTRO STAGIONI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pork ham, fresh
mushrooms, preserved artichokes, and black olives.

PROSCIUTTO & RUGULA
Pesto sauce, mozzarella cheese, prosciutto, fresh
arugula, and Parmesan cheese.

ALL IN PIZZA (Veggies opcional)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, onions, green
peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes, olives, pepperoni,
and Italian sausage.

S'MORES
CARAMEL BAILEY'S

MARGHERITA BURRATA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, fresh tomatoes,
burrata, and fresh basil.

S'MORES 
CARAMEL BAILEY'S
 STRAWBERRY RHUBARB

CUPCAKE FLIGHTS $35

Explore 3 Cupcake and Bubbles
Duos to Delight Your Senses

VANILLA
CHAMPAGNE

VANILLA 
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
 LEMON BLACKBERRY

19.75

19.75

22.75

19.75

FLIGHTS $25

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
COOKIES & CREAM

NUTELLA

CHEESE
Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese.

HAWAIIAN
Tomato sauce, ham, pineapple, and
mozzarella cheese.

PEPPERONI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, and
pepperoni.

PARING $13.95

FUNFETTI
STRAWBERRY RHUBARB

14.8

14.75

14.75 

LEMON BLACKBERRY

Red, White & Pink
Rosé Flight Brut
Flight

Lemon Blackberry + Riesling
Strawberry Rhubarb Brut
Chocolate Raspberry + Rosé
Churro + Red Blend

S'MORES
CARAMEL BAILEY'S
FUNFETTI

CHAMPAGNE
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
COOKIES & CREAM

LEMON BLACKBERRY
NUTELLA 
VANILLA

LEMON RASBERRY
STRAWBERRY RHUBARB

A variety of cheeses, salami, fresh fruit, dried fruit, nuts, and olives. Served with crackers on the side, honey, and garnished with rosemary.

SMALL 
(1- 2 PEOPLE)

MEDIUM 

25.75

65.5

LARGE 
(6-9 PEOPLE)

X-LARGE 
(10 - 12 PEOPLE)

145

220

XX- LARGE 
(25-30 PEOPLE)

TABLE 

325

19

(3-4 PEOPLE)
(PER PERSON 30+)

DAIRY FREE
Any flavor 

SEASONAL 4.89 TRES LECHES 4.994.75

19.8

REGULAR 3.99 



ICED BEVERAGES

FROZEN $11
PASSION FRUIT
MANGO
BERRIES

ICED LATTE 
ICED AMERICANO 
ICED MOCHA LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED CHAI LATTE 
ICED DIRTY CHAI

GLASS
JUG 

12
37

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
WHITE CHOCOLATE LATTE
MOCHA
CHAI TEA
DIRTY CHAI LATTE

3.5
3.75
3.75
4.25
4.75
4.89
5.75
5.75

5.5
4.5

6.75

5.75
4.75
6.75

6.5
5.75
6.85

CHARDONNAY SEAN MINOR 8.75 
SAUVIGNON BLANC - SEAN MINOR      
RED TROUBLE MAKER
RED COTES ROUGE 

ICED $8

STRAWBERRY
CRANBERRY
PEACH
POMEGRANATE
ORANGE

ICED MATCHA LATTE
COFFEE LEMONADE
COFFEE MILKSHAKE
BUBBLES MILKSHAKE
ICED TEA
Jazmin, Earl Grey, Green, Matcha

MATCHA LATTE
HOT COCOA
LONDON FOG/TORONTO
SANGRE ROJA
TEA
Jazmin, Earl Grey, Green, Matcha

STEAMER
(Dulce de leche, Vanilla, Hazelnut)

CAFÉ BOMBON
AFFOGATO
FARMER'S COFFEE
GRANDMA'S COFFEE
 

FROZEN $5.5 ICED $5

LULO - MORA(BERRIES) - MANGO - MARACUYA (PASSION FRUIT) - GUANABANA

ROSE MONTGRAVET 
YUENGLING FLIGHT
PARADIGM
LIVE OAK

6.5
6.5
6.5

BUBBLE
GELATO OR TROPICAL
FRUIT FLAVOR
COFFEE 

14
10

10

5.5
10
10
14
4.5

5.5
4.75
4.75
6.75

3.5

3.75

 6.5
9.75
6.75
6.75

DR INKS
HOT BEVERAGES

ADS ON
SYRUP 0.75
SAUCE 0.75

EXTRA SHOT 1.5
MILK ALTERNATIVES 0.75

RED SANGRIA 

MIMOSAS

SHAKES 

D R A F T

TROPICAL JUICE

8.75 
8.75 

8.75 
8.75

COFFEE- DE OLLA 6.75


